Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.9/09 N/en 9.1.240.01
®®
82A Series
Light weight fittings for Rail Industry
Metric
Ø 6 to 42 mm
BSPP & BSPT Thread

38 R1 1/4 117 48 18 60 40 82A16538A8
42 R1 117,5 47 18 70 50 82A1654288
42 R1 1/4 119 50 18 70 50 82A16542A8
42 R1 1/2 115 49 20 70 50 82A16542B8
N/en 9.1.240.13
®®
82A Compression fittings
9/09 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Ø A Ø A1 C
C
øA1
82A0J1
Split ring
6 6,2 4,5 82A0J10600
8 8,2 4,5 82A0J10800
10 10,2 5 82A0J11000
12 12,2 5 82A0J11200
14 14,2 5 82A0J11400
15 15,2 5 82A0J11500
16 16,2 5 82A0J11600
18 18,2 5 82A0J11800
20 20,2 5 82A0J12000
22 22,2 5 82A0J12200
25 25,2 5,5 82A0J12500
28 28,2 5,5 82A0J12800
30 30,2 5,5 82A0J13000
32 32,2 5,5 82A0J13200
35 35,2 6 82A0J13500
38 38,2 6 82A0J13800
42 42,2 6,5 82A0J14200
Model
82A0F4
Tubing nut
6 13,5 19 82A0F40600
8 14 21 82A0F40800
10 15 24 82A0F41000
12 15,5 26 82A0F41200
14 16 28 82A0F41400
15 16 30 82A0F41500
16 16 30 82A0F41600
18 16 32 82A0F41800
20 16 34 82A0F42000
22 16 38 82A0F42200
25 17 45 82A0F42500
28 14,5 45 82A0F42800
30 14,5 50 82A0F43000
32 14,5 50 82A0F43200
35 18 55 82A0F43500
38 20 60 82A0F43800
42 20,5 70 82A0F44200
C
øA
Ø A C Model
For tube Ø Ø A1 C
C
øA1
82A0E7
Tubing washer
6 6,5 1,5 82A0E70600
8 8,4 1,5 82A0E70800
10 10,4 1,5 82A0E71000
12 12,4 1,5 82A0E71200
14 14,2 1,5 82A0E71400
15 15,6 1,5 82A0E71500
16 16,2 1,5 82A0E71600
18 18,2 1,5 82A0E71800
20 20,2 1,5 82A0E72000
22 22,4 1,5 82A0E72200
25 25,5 2 82A0E72500
28 28,4 2 82A0E72800
30 30,2 2 82A0E73000
32 32,5 2 82A0E73200
35 35,5 2 82A0E73500
38 38,5 2 82A0E73800
42 42,9 2 82A0E74200
Model
For tube Ø Ø A1 C
C
øA1